| 1.Overall accessories diagram | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------|--|-----------------------|---------------|------------------|---|--|--|
| | | | | | | | |
| 2.Num | ber of accesso | ries rear*1 | left*1 | right*1 | K #2 - F 11 | crossbar*8 | |
| main body | | | | | | 注: with 2 holes*2 with 4 holes*4 with 6 holes*1 with 8 holes*1 | |
| | annex-1*6 | annex-2*6 | annex-3*6 | annex-4*6 | annex-5*6 | Front spotlight*2 | |
| annex | | | | | | Antiperiodada Antiperiodada | |
| Screw | Black screw : M8*20 Hexagon socket screws*62 M8*25 Hexagon*12 M8 flat washer*70 M8 spring washer*12 M8 nut*34 | | | M6 flat washer*4 | Silver screw: M6 Hexagon socket screws*4 M6 flat washer*4 M6 spring washer*4 | | |
| 3.Installation steps | | | | | | | |
| | | onding letters and lo | ck the screws | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |





